pje]e:

101446
112305
234180
180832
263061
154019
186538
248692
258455
172550
253058
260686

NAME

Bingham, Michael
Cleveland, Jason
Colson, Robert
Harmon, Calvert
Hedrick, Brandon
Holliman, Harvey
Lindauer, Christopher
Meckisis, Joseph
Powell, Christopher
Poynter, Charles
Seraji, Justin
Sumner, Zachary

Releases - September 10, 2013

TYPE OF RELEASE

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Parole Supervision Credit
Shock Probation Began - In State

RELEASED FROM

Jefferson County Det Cntr
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Dismas Charities, Portland
Henderson County Jail
Kenton County Det. Cntr
Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Marion County Jail

Christian County Jail

Marion County Jail

Woodford County Jail
Daviess County Det. Cntr

HIGHEST FELONY CLASS

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)




