DOC	NAME	TYPE OF RELEASE	RELEASED FROM	HIGHEST FELONY CLASS
101446	Bingham, Michael	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
112305	Cleveland, Jason	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
234180	Colson, Robert	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Luther Luckett Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
180832	Harmon, Calvert	Shock Probation Began - In State	Dismas Charities, Portland	Class B (10 - 20 years)
263061	Hedrick, Brandon	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
154019	Holliman, Harvey	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Kenton County Det. Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
186538	Lindauer, Christopher	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Luther Luckett Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
248692	Meckisis, Joseph	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Marion County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
258455	Powell, Christopher	Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
172550	Poynter, Charles	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Marion County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
253058	Seraji, Justin	Discharged - Parole Supervision Credit	Woodford County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
260686	Sumner, Zachary	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)